
3-201.11 P,Pf 3-401.11 P,Pf 18 (20) 3-501.14 P 3-501.17 Pf 3-301.11 P,Pf 2-401.11 C 7 3-801.11(D) P 23 (25) 3-603.11 Pf 2-101.11 Pf 2-103.11(M) Pf

3-201.12 P 3-401.12 C 19 (21) 3-501.16(A)(1) P 3-501.18 P 3-801.11(D) P 3-301.12 P 3-302.11 P 2-102.11 Pf 2-201.11 (A), (B), (C) and (E) P

3-201.13 P 18 2013 3-401.14 P,Pf 20 (22) 3-501.16(A)(2) and (B) P 22 (24) 3-501.19 P,Pf 5 (7) 2-401.12 C 3-304.11 P 2-102.12 C 2 2013 2-102.11 (C ), (2 ) and (3) and (17) Pf

3-201.14 P 17 (19) 3-403.11 P 2-301.11 P 3-304.15(A) P 2-103.11 (A) -(L)  Pf 2-201.11 (D) and (F) P

3-201.15 P 2-301.12 P 3-306.13(A) P 1 - 2013 2-103.11 (A) - (O) Pf 2-201.12 P

3-201.16 P 2-301.14 P 4-501.111 P 2013 (no ? #) 4-602.11 (B) C 2-201.13 P
3-201.17 P 2-301.15 Pf 4-501.112 Pf 2 2013 2-102.12 (A) C 5 2013 2-501.11 Pf
3-202.13 P 2-301.16 Pf 4-501.113 C 3-404.11 P,Pf
3-202.14 P 5-202.12 Pf 4-501.114 P 3-502.11 Pf

3-202.110 P,Pf 5-203.11 Pf 4-501.115 C 3-502.12 P,Pf
5-101.13 P 5-204.11 Pf 4-601.11(A) P 4-204.110(B) P,Pf

10 (12) 3-202.11 P,Pf 5-205.11 Pf 4-602.11 P 8-103.12 P,Pf
3-101.11 P 6-301.11 Pf 4-602.12 C 8-201.13 C
3-202.15 Pf 6-301.12 Pf 4-702.11 P 8-201.14 Pf

3-202.18 Pf 6-301.13 C 4-703.11 P 29 - 2013 2-103.11 (P) Pf
3-203.12 Pf 6-301.14 C 3-306.14 P
3-402.11 P 3-701.11 C
3-402.12 Pf 3-202.12 P

24 (26) 3-801.11 (A),(B),(C ), (E ), and (G) 3-302.14 P
7-101.11
7-102.11
7-201.11
7-202.11
7-202.12
7-203.11
7-204.11
7-204.12
7-204.13
7-204.14
7-205.11
7-206.11
7-206.12
7-206.13
7-207.12
7-208.11
7-209.11
7-301.11

Standard Key Crosswalk to Code 1/10/18

first number refers to 2009 FDA Food Code, #s in parentheses refer to the 2013 FDA Food 
Code

21 (23) 7 (9) 4 (6)

Unsafe
Source

Inadequate Cooking
Improper Holding Temperatures Hot & 

Cold, Rapid cooling

Time/ Temperature Parameters not 
Met (Time as a Control, date 

marking, rapid cooling)

Bare Hand Contact with 
Ready-to-Eat Food

2013 Food Code

1
2 (3)

13 (15)

6 (8) 3 (4)

14 (16) 27 (29)
8 (10)

Poor Personal Hygiene
Contaminated Food Contact Surface 

& Equipment
Consumer Advisory (when 

required)
Demonstration of Knowledge by PIC Employee Health Control system or policy implemented

26 (28)

9 (11)

16 (18)

11 (13)

12 (14) 15 (17)
25 (27)
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